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Gewenten 37

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

©08eNcaal

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Tracon TO.S 1210 CARRIER VECTOR 1850 MT + NL APK -07-

2025

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height
Description
XL9T0121007082197
Cool unit brand: Carrier

= More information =

€7.950,-

Refrigerated/freezer transport
2007

TR1235

1

0 km

Other

22.000 kg

o TRuess ...,

15.000 kg
7.000 kg
1.106 cm
260 cm

1.035 cm

248 cm

230 cm

Cooling engine: diesel and electric (13691 operating hours

diesel; 28 electric)
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