

Tracon TO.S 1210 CARRIER VECTOR 1850 MT + NL APK -07-2025

Price	€ 7.950,-
Construction	Refrigerated/freezer transport
Year	2007
Id	TR1235
Axle count	1
Mileage	0 km
Fuel	Other
Gross weight	22.000 kg
Load capacity	15.000 kg
Weight	7.000 kg
Length	1.106 cm
Width	260 cm
Construction length	1.035 cm
Construction width	248 cm
Construction height	230 cm



Description

XL9T0121007082197

Cool unit brand: Carrier

= More information =

Cooling engine: diesel and electric (13691 operating hours diesel; 28 electric)